Department of Human Services
Med-QUEST Division

FFS Claims

FY2012

Aged with Medicare
Aged without Medicare
Blind/Disabled with Medicare

Blind/Disabled without Medicare

Demo Adults

Federal Breast & Cervical
FFS Base

Foster Care 19-20

No Match

Opt St. Pl Children
QUEST ACE

SCHIP HI01

SCHIP HI02

St. Pl. Adults-Preg. Imm/COFA
State

State Plan Adults

State Plan Children

Dental

Total

$376,664.77
$28,329.56
$383,035.52
$1,170,829.43
$2,810,805.45
$346.20
$1,914.91
$2,133.84
$7,831.36
$985.46
$558,187.45
$6,078,032.80
$835,914.05
$22,462.43
$641,442.77
$1,734,197.50
$21,614,766.78
$36,267,880.28

Catastrophic

$803,018.89

$2,296,848.60

$6,965,386.92
$10,065,254.41

Behavioral
Health

$68,584.56

$474.68

$6,927.14

$75,986.38

FQHC Wrap

$3,989,723.62

$1,037.52

$548,642.22

$186,625.84

$2,685,151.49

$3,938,911.76
$11,350,092.45

CAMHD

$11,858,679.00
$11,858,679.00

EIS

$1,200,000.00
$1,200,000.00

AMHD

$7,531,118.00

$7,531,118.00

Total FFS

$376,664.77
$28,329.56
$383,035.52
$1,170,829.43
$7,672,132.52
$346.20
$1,914.91
$3,171.36
$7,831.36
$985.46
$1,107,304.35
$6,078,032.80
$835,914.05
$209,088.27
$641,442.77
$14,254,242.73
$45,577,744.46
$78,349,010.52





