Department of Human Services Med-QUEST Division FFS Claims FY2012

	Dental			
	Total	Catastrophic	Behavioral Health	FQH
Agad with Madioara	¢276 664 77			

	Total	Catastrophic	Health	FQHC Wrap	CAMHD	EIS	AMHD	Total FFS
Aged with Medicare	\$376,664.77							\$376,664.77
Aged without Medicare	\$28,329.56					20		\$28,329.56
Blind/Disabled with Medicare	\$383,035.52							\$383,035.52
Blind/Disabled without Medicare	\$1,170,829.43							\$1,170,829.43
Demo Adults	\$2,810,805.45	\$803,018.89	\$68,584.56	\$3,989,723.62				\$7,672,132.52
Federal Breast & Cervical	\$346.20							\$346.20
FFS Base	\$1,914.91							\$1,914.91
Foster Care 19-20	\$2,133.84			\$1,037.52				\$3,171.36
No Match	\$7,831.36							\$7,831.36
Opt St. Pl Children	\$985.46							\$985.46
QUEST ACE	\$558,187.45		\$474.68	\$548,642.22				\$1,107,304.35
SCHIP HI01	\$6,078,032.80							\$6,078,032.80
SCHIP HI02	\$835,914.05							\$835,914.05
St. Pl. Adults-Preg. Imm/COFA	\$22,462.43			\$186,625.84				\$209,088.27
State	\$641,442.77							\$641,442.77
State Plan Adults	\$1,734,197.50	\$2,296,848.60	\$6,927.14	\$2,685,151.49			\$7,531,118.00	\$14,254,242.73
State Plan Children	\$21,614,766.78	\$6,965,386.92		\$3,938,911.76	\$11,858,679.00	\$1,200,000.00	, .	\$45,577,744.46
	\$36,267,880.28	\$10,065,254.41	\$75,986.3 8	\$11,350,092.45	\$11,858,679.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$7,531,118.00	\$78,349,010.52